
LIBERTY CORNER

12/1/2023 - 12/1/2023

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THUNDER  1st 98HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON FAR

WEATHER  2nd 96SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

ISABELLE  3rd 94HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

BLACKFOOT  4th 92BEAZ BOYZ BLACKFOOT

JEWEL  5th 90ROCKY CREEK'S JEWELS HEAVENLY STARS

DIGGS  6th 88ROCKY CREEK'S DIGGING STARS

CHARLIE  7th 86CRUTCH'S SMOKIN CHARLIE

HELLFIRE  8th 84SHOOTER'S HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

LACY BLUES  9th 82BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES

MOCHA 10th 80PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

LETTY 11th 78WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER

DUPIE 12th 76BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

KOJAK 13th 74WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

MEYERS 14th 72MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

THUNDER 15th 0HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON FAR

MOCHA 16th 0PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

GUNNER 17th 66LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

LUCY 18th 64LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BEAU 19th 62CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC

JILL 20th 60HAYNES' HOT MESS

ROCK 21st 58ADDY'S ROCKY PATCH

ROSE 22nd 56CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

SPANKY 23rd 54RIMROCK SPANKY

ANNIE 24th 52ANNIE OAKLEY XXIII

SUE 25th 50ED'S RIMROCK SUE

SASSY 26th 48SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

ADDY ROSE 27th 46SKYVIEW'S ADELINE VELVET ROSE

LETTY 28th 0WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER

ANNIE 29th 0ANNIE OAKLEY XXIII

SPICE 30th 40BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

ANNABELLE 31st 38ANNABELLE XIII

TRIPP 32nd 36DRIFTER II'S TRIPLE PLAY

JINX 33rd 34ROCKY CREEK'S FIRE OF JINX
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JEWEL 34th 0ROCKY CREEK'S JEWELS HEAVENLY STARS

WEATHER 35th 0SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

ELI 36th 28REDSTONE CREEK'S ELI

HELLFIRE 37th 0SHOOTER'S HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

ANNABELLE 38th 0ANNABELLE XIII

BLAZE 39th 22WIND RIVER BLAZE MOON

GENTRY 40th 20GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER

KOJAK 41st 0WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

SKY 42nd 16SKYDANCER CHEYENNE MOON

CROW 43rd 14CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BLAZE 44th 0WIND RIVER BLAZE MOON

JINX 45th 0ROCKY CREEK'S FIRE OF JINX

DIGGS 46th 0ROCKY CREEK'S DIGGING STARS

TRIPP 47th 0DRIFTER II'S TRIPLE PLAY

GENTRY 48th 0GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER

SKY 49th 0SKYDANCER CHEYENNE MOON

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SIOUX  1st 26BEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX

EVE  2nd 24FAWNVIEW'S CHRISTMAS EVE

KAI  3rd 22GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

EVE  4th 0FAWNVIEW'S CHRISTMAS EVE

KAI  5th 0GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

MYCROFT  6th 16MYCROFT OF MI 6

MONSTER  7th 14BEAZ BOYZ MONSTER JAM

FINN  8th 12RIMROCK'S HUCKLEBERRY FINN

MAC  9th 10ACHOR'S ACRES RETURN OF THE MAC

BB 10th 8RB'S RISIN ROYALTY BOURGEOISIE

RYME 11th 6LIBERTY CORNER RYME

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SIG  1st 40SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

KATE  3rd 36BACON FORK'S KATE

PERAZZI  4th 34SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

JOLENE  5th 32PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN
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ABBY  6th 30SNOWCREEK'S CHEAP WHISKEY ABBY

BENELLI  7th 28BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

JUNE  8th 26PBG'S RING OF FIRE

SEEKER  9th 24ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

MASON 10th 22MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

KATE 11th 0BACON FORK'S KATE

PERAZZI 12th 0SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

SIG 13th 0SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

STELLA 14th 14CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

BRETTA 16th 10BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

SEEKER 17th 0ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

STELLA 18th 0CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

RUBY 19th 0PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY LOVE TO TOWN

CHERYL 20th 2FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

AERO  1st 26BOLD BAY'S AERO OF THE SEA

SCOTCH  2nd 24STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

MAGNUM  3rd 22BACON FORK'S MAGNUM

ALLIE  4th 20BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MISS A

LADY  5th 18BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

ALLIE  6th 0BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MISS A

STEVIE  7th 14PBG'S YOU MAKE LOVING FUN

STEVIE  8th 0PBG'S YOU MAKE LOVING FUN

SCOTCH  9th 0STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

MAGNUM 10th 0BACON FORK'S MAGNUM

HENRY 11th 8HUNT 'EM UP HENRY

LADY 12th 0BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

HALO 13th 2BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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